BUS NUMBER 10 (VALLAKUNDAPURAM to AKSHAYA)

Name Prof. K. MOHANA SUDHA
Faculty Incharge Phone (AP/S&H)
number 9788814171
Name Mr. KUMARASAMY
oriver EL‘I‘:L"H 9788367456
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)

1 Vallakundapuram 6.55
2 Pungamuthur 7.00
3 Karattumadam 7.10
4 Devanurputhur 7.15
5 Paramadai & Poovalaparuthi 7.20
6 Duraiyurmedu & Angalakurichi 7.24
7 Kottur & Sangampalayam 7.35
8 Kariyamchattipalayam 7.40
9 Billchinampalayam 7.45
10 Samathur 7.50
11 Suleeswaranpatti 7.55
12 Thangam Theatre 8.00
13 Omprakash 8.02
14 Gandhi Silai 8.10
15 Cheran Nagar 8.12
16 Vadakipalayam Pirivu 8.15
17 |Achipatti 8.20
18 Kovilpalayam 8.25
19 AKSHAYA 8.35




